ID:
Approved by:
Drawn by:
Title:
Item Number:
No.
DateDescriptionRev.
1
2
3
4
RoHS
A 01-2020
JL
MAC
10V3-441xx
1
5
UL20276(34AWG*1P+EAM)*5C+32AWG*1P+32AWG*2C+AB 30% Copper-Braid,
OD:4.2mm,Black PVC Jacket
PART NO. CABLE
LENGTH
10V3-44110
10V3-44106
10V3-44103 3 FT
6 FT
10 FT
10V3-44115 15 FT
Inner Molded Nature PE
Molded PVC Hood, Black Color
HDMI 19Pin  A Type  Male, Automatic Solder, Shell Gold Plating, Insulation Black
6
HDMI to Micro HDMI Cable, High Speed, with Ethernet
Micro HDMI 19Pin D Type Male, Automatic Solder, Shell Gold Plating, Insulation Black
3
5
4
6
8
7
9
11
10
12
14
13Drain
Drain
Drain
Drain
14
19
17 Drain
P1 P2
Pin Assignment
15
16
18
13
P1 P2
17
18
19
15
BraidShell Shell
2
1
16
1
3
2
4
6
5
7
9
8
10
12
11
9.2±0.3 5.8±0.2
4 5 1 45
Cable Length
3
2
18
1
19
HDMI D Type
12
1918
2
HDMI A Type
P1 P2
Electrical Test:
1. 100% Open & Short & Mis Wire Test.
2. Contact Resistance: 5Ω Max.
3. Insulation Resistance: 10MΩ Min.
4.  Voltage: DC 300V/ 10ms
HDMI A/M Cap Transparent PVC
HDMI D/M Cap Transparent PVC7
6 7